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HR 613
SALT Deductibility Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Taxation
Introduced: Jan 28, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jan 28, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/613 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (106 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jan 28, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jan 28, 2021

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Jan 28, 2021

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA Jan 28, 2021

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Jan 28, 2021

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jan 28, 2021

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-25] R · CA Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Feb 5, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Feb 5, 2021

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Feb 11, 2021

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Feb 11, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-48] R · CA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Wexton, Jennifer [D-VA-10] D · VA Feb 11, 2021

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-53] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 18, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Mfume, Kweisi [D-MD-7] D · MD Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Feb 18, 2021

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-50] R · CA Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Feb 24, 2021

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 16, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jan 28, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 85 Identical bill Jan 28, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S200)

117 HR 202 Related bill Jan 5, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Summary  (as of Jan 28, 2021) 

Securing Access to Lower Taxes by ensuring Deductibility Act or the SALT Deductibility Act

This bill repeals the temporary restrictions in taxable years 2018 through 2025 on the deductibility of state and local

taxes.
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Actions Timeline

Jan 28, 2021: Introduced in House
Jan 28, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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